Auto-Collimating Laser Alignment System
ALMS 2002
Operator’s Manual
085-932-101
Revision 1 –15 January, 1999
PROPRIETARY NOTICE
 This manual contains information and specifications about (SMS) Schmitt Measurement
Systems, Inc. products which are considered proprietary and is provided with the understanding that it

 Cables
  Length   10 ft., 50 ft., 100 ft., 200 ft.
  Weight   5.5 lbs./100 ft.
  Type   Extra Flexible, PVC Insulated
  Outside Diameter 0.30 in.
Schmitt Measurement Systems, Inc.
  22}
Model Number Nomenclature
Model # Individual Items
ALL-1  Laser
ALPS-1 Power Supply
ALDD-1 Digital Display
ALST-1  See-Thru Target (with 10’ pigtail)
ALET-1  End Target (with 10’ pigtail)
ALBB-1 Bus Box (with 4 connectors)
ALC-10 10’ Cable
ALC-20 20’ Cable
ALC-50 50’ Cable
ALC-100 100’ Cable
ALC-200 200’ Cable
ALCA-100 100’ Cable Assembly (w/5 bus boxes)
ALCC-1 Carrying Case
ALCK-1 Calibration kit
ALOM-1 Operators Manual
Schmitt Measurement Systems, Inc.